

Court No. - 75

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 51056 of 2023

Applicant :- Lallan Sharma And Another

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Raj Kumar Sharma

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Deena Nath, Deepak
Kumar, Himanshu Yadav, Ratan Kumar Mishra

Hon'ble Krishan Pahal, J.

1. List has been revised. Learned counsel for the informant is not present.
2. Learned counsel for the applicants and learned A.G.A. are present.
3. There is a resolution of the Bar that the lawyers are abstaining from work today.
4. Put up **as fresh** on **30.01.2024**.

Order Date :- 22.01.2024

Ravi Kant

(Krishan Pahal, J.)