

Court No. - 70

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 51056 of 2023

Applicant :- Lallan Sharma And Another

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Raj Kumar Sharma

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.,Deena Nath,Deepak Kumar,Himanshu Yadav,Ratan Kumar Mishra

Hon'ble Piyush Agrawal,J.

Learned AGA prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file counter affidavit. Rejoinder, if any, may be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List thereafter.

Order Date :- 30.1.2024

Rahul Dwivedi/-