

Court No. - 88

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 51056 of 2023

Applicant :- Lallan Sharma And Another

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Abhai Raj Singh,Raj Kumar Sharma

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Deena Nath,Deepak
Kumar,G.A.,Himanshu Yadav,Ratan Kumar Mishra

Hon'ble Ram Manohar Narayan Mishra,J.

None appears on behalf of the applicant.

List on 05.06.2025.

Order Date :- 23.5.2025

Asha