



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 51056 of 2023

Lallan Sharma And Another

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Abhai Raj Singh, Raj Kumar Sharma
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Deena Nath, Deepak Kumar, G.A.,
Himanshu Yadav, Ratan Kumar Mishra

Court No. - 70

HON'BLE HARVIR SINGH, J.

1. Learned counsel appearing for both the parties intend to settle the matter by their own personally.
2. List on 5.5.2026 in the daily cause list.

(Harvir Singh,J.)

April 30, 2026
P.P.